2017 CIC Seminar Program

Time Minutes

Registration

Session 1:
FSM Topics

Break

Session 2:
Risk Management & Hot

Tonics

Break

Hot Topics (cont.)

Closing Remarks

Cocktail Starts

Receptin Ends

1:00 PM
1:40 PM

1:45 PM

2:05 PM

2:20 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM

3:15PM

4:05 PM
4:25 PM

4:55 PM

5:25 PM

5:30 PM
5:45 PM

7:30 PM

40
5

20

15

10

15
30

25

25

20
30

30

15

100

Speaker
Registration Counter 4F

Ambassador of Federated States of Micronesia to Japan
His Excellency, John Fritz

FSM Minister of Justice / Assistant Attorney General
Jun Bacalando

FSM Insurance Commissioner

Jesse Giltamag

Captive Owner Speaker

Sojitz Insurance Agency Corporation / President
Kazuhiko Kawasaki

Coffee

Marsh Broker Japan, Inc.

Senior Vice President, Practice Leader, Risk Finance Advisory
Eiii Taiima. ARe,

Aon Japan Ltd. / Specialty Division, Liability Specialist

Yuka Suzuki

Aon Japan Ltd. / Specialty Division, Cyber Specialist

Rocky Katsumi Koyanagi

Coffee

A.M. Best Asia Pacific Ltd / Market Development Director,
East Asia

Steven Fan

Tax Labo Inc. / CPA, Tax Accountant, USCPA

Eri Mizukami
Former Japanese Ambassador to the FSM

Ambassador Sato

Reception Begins

Former Japanese Ambassador to the FSM
Ambassador Sato

Reception Ends

Topic

Opening Remarks & Introduction
Legal Sytem in FSM - New Corporate Law
FSM Captive Update

Experiences on FSM Captive Establishment

(1). Suitable Risks for Captives Japanese
(2). Captive Risk Analytics for Your Decision
Making

Cyber Risk Management and Cyber Insurance

Rating Captives -
An A.M. Best Perspective

Japan Tax Reform Update

Closing Remarks

Toast




