2017 CIC Seminar I	Program			
	<u>Time</u> <u>N</u>	Minutes	<u>Speaker</u>	<u>Topic</u>
Registration	1:00 PM	40	Registration Counter 4F	
Session 1: FSM Topics	1:40 PM	5	Ambassador of Federated States of Micronesia to Japan His Excellency, John Fritz	Opening Remarks & Introduction
	1:45 PM	20	FSM Minister of Justice / Assistant Attorney General Jun Bacalando	Legal Sytem in FSM - New Corporate Law
	2:05 PM	15	FSM Insurance Commissioner Jesse Giltamag	FSM Captive Update
	2:20 PM	10	Captive Owner Speaker Sojitz Insurance Agency Corporation / President Kazuhiko Kawasaki	Experiences on FSM Captive Establishment
Break	2:30 PM	15	Coffee	
Session 2: Risk Management & Hot	2:45 PM	30	Marsh Broker Japan, Inc. Senior Vice President, Practice Leader, Risk Finance Advisory Eiji Tajima, ARe.	(1). Suitable Risks for Captives Japanese (2). Captive Risk Analytics for Your Decision Making
Τορίςς	3:15 PM	25 25	Aon Japan Ltd. / Specialty Division, Liability Specialist Yuka Suzuki Aon Japan Ltd. / Specialty Division, Cyber Specialist Rocky Katsumi Koyanagi	Cyber Risk Management and Cyber Insurance
Break	4:05 PM	20	Coffee	
Hot Topics (cont.)	4:25 PM	30	A.M. Best Asia Pacific Ltd / Market Development Director, East Asia Steven Fan	Rating Captives - An A.M. Best Perspective
	4:55 PM	30	Tax Labo Inc. / CPA, Tax Accountant, USCPA Eri Mizukami	Japan Tax Reform Update
Closing Remarks	5:25 PM	5	Former Japanese Ambassador to the FSM Ambassador Sato	Closing Remarks
Cocktail Starts	5:30 PM	15	Reception Begins	
	5:45 PM	5	Former Japanese Ambassador to the FSM Ambassador Sato	Toast
Receptin Ends	7:30 PM	100	Reception Ends	